Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

2 Lars-Goran Berg

3 Alexander Princis

4 Daniel Blomberg
Soderqyvist

5 Inge Eriksson

6 Bernt Gustavsson
7 Jonas Hoégberg

7 Mats Wallin

9 Robin Andersson
10 Tommy Edeving
10 Richard Wandel
12 Hans Fryklund

13 Jonas Arnell

13 Mikael llimesjé
13 Benny Karlsson
13 Joakim Kindstréom
17 Jan Andersson
17 Guy Johansson
19 Gerd Andersson
20 Clifford Ohman
21 Kent Héglund

22 Sven-Olof Birgersson
23 Ake Lindén

24 Lars Wallentin

25 Kenneth Lindell
26 Arne Andersson
27 Lars-Olof Andersson

den 19 maj 2011

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra A, Froslunda BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 14 maj 2011
Spelplats: Froslunda BGK Filt

Klubb

Froslunda BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Fréslunda BGK
Strangnés BGK

Enkdpings BGK
Strangnas BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Strangnés BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Strangnas BGK
Enkopings BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Fréslunda BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Fréslunda BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Haninge BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Strangnas BGK

S1

30

36
34
38

39
37
33

31
41
36

33
40
37
39
35
38

44
44
38
39
47
38
53
49

S2

33

37
38
35

33
39
39
39
35
36
38

37
43
42
39
43
42

37
42
47
46
44
47
61

28

26
34
36

33
35
38
33
41
40
40
40
42
36
39
40

45

39
45
42
42
48
51
43
56

32

25
30
29

36
31
34

41
32
35
35
43
36
37
37

31
40
40
39
46
46
35
46
43
57

123

124
136
138

141
142
144
72

148
149
149
75

155
155
155
155
78

156
40

123
165
168
174
176
179
186
223

Sida

Snitt

30,8

31,0
34,0
34,5

35,3
35,5
36,0
36,0
37,0
37,3
37,3
37,5
38,8
38,8
38,8
38,8
39,0
39,0
40,0
41,0
41,3
42,0
43,5
44,0
44,8
46,5
55,8

1

av



